ARIA Technologies - 102 Wright Brothers Avenue, Livermore, CA 94551
Telephone: (925) 447-7500    E-mail:  sales@ariatech.com
ARIA TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
PERFORMANCE PLUS™ “F” & BNC Cables
ARIA Technologies, Inc. has designed its PERFORMANCE PLUS™ brand to accommodate the need for high
quality, consumer based 75Ω coaxial video cables.  These cables primarily consist of RCA, BNC and  “F”
connectors and are engineered and designed for TV/VCR/DVD and related equipment.
CATV Quad-Shielded Single Video Assemblies

PA75FMMzzX  Male to Male, custom length
Replace “zz” with custom length.
Replace “X” with “F” for Feet or “M” for Meters.
CATV Single Video Outdoor Assemblies
Assembled 75Ω video cable with “F” connector.
Commonly used for outside cable hook up or satellite dish to VCR,
cable or satellite box and/or output device to TV display.
PAF59MMzzX  RG59 Male to Male, custom length
PAF6MMzzX  RG6 Male to Male, custom length
Replace “zz” with custom length.
Replace “X” with “F” for Feet or “M” for Meters.
RG6 Molded “F” Cables
Molded “F” connectors with strain relief.
PMF6MM03  Male to Male, 3ft.
PMF6MM06  Male to Male, 6ft.
PMF6MM12  Male to Male, 12ft.
PMF6MM25  Male to Male, 25ft.
PMF6MM50  Male to Male, 50ft.
PMF6MM100  Male to Male, 100ft.
RG59 Molded “F” Cables
Molded “F” connectors with strain relief.
PMF59MM03  Male to Male, 3ft.
PMF59MM06  Male to Male, 6ft.
PMF59MM12  Male to Male, 12ft.
PMF59MM25  Male to Male, 25ft.
PMF59MM50  Male to Male, 50ft.
PMF59MM100  Male to Male, 100ft.
RG-6 Digital Video BNC Cables
Available in (BU) Blue, (WT) White, (GN) Green, (RD) Red.
PBNCR6MMzzX  Assembled Male to Male, custom length
PMBNCR6MMzzX  Molded Male to Male, custom length

﹗
Coaxial Custom Ordering Chart
Custom Coaxial Cable Numbering System
Use the chart below to generate a part number to match your
exact needs.
UNIT OF
Typical Part Number
Material
P P 213 AF 98 M F 150 F
MEASURE
I = Inch
F = Feet
M = Meters
P = PVC
T = Plenum LENGTH
Enter 3
CABLE TYPES
digits from
001 to 999
6 = RG-6 300 = LMR300
8
11
58
59
62
100
141
161
174
178
179
188
200
213
214
223
= RG-8
= RG-11
= RG-58
= RG-59
= RG-62
= LMR-100
= RG-141
= RG-161
= RG-174
= RG-178
= RG-179
= RG-188
= LMR200
= RG-213
= RG-214
= RG-223
303 = RG-303
316 = RG-316
393 = RG-393
40G = RG-400
195 = LMR195
240 = LMR240
400 = LMR400
500 = LMR500
600 = LMR600
402 = RG-402
405 = RG-405
734 = 734A
735 = RG-735
900 = LMR900
1200 = LMR1200
1700 = LMR1700
CONNECTOR TYPES (A & B)
A = BNC  O = SHV
B = TNC  P = Banana
C =N  Q = Double Banana
D = UHF  R = RCA